
D R I N K S  &  F O O D  M E N U



Carlsberg  Pilsner 3.8% ABV
San Miguel 5.0% ABV
Shipyard 4.5% ABV
Guinness 4.2% ABV

Damm Dura Gluten Free
Damm Lemon

Intimista White - Portugal
Citrus coloured wine with a fresh and intense fruit
Entreflores Verdejo - Spain
Straw yellow colour, with greenish rim, clean and bright. Full potential of
aromas
Mirano Viura D.O.C Rioja - Spain
On palate is very well balanced with a very pleasant acidity and along and
harmonious aftertaste.
Inkosi Chenin Blanc - South Africa
Off-dry, bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas

Rose
Cramele Recas Pinot Grigio Blush
Lively raspberry and floral aromas
Whispering Angel - France
Evocative flavours of grapefruit and citrus combined with refreshing acidity

Orange
Cramele Recas Orange Wine - Romania
Dark straw colour with orangehints, the nose is adelicatemelange of quince

Red
Intimista Red - Portugal
Deep ruby red wine with very ripered fruit aromas on the nose.
Organic Union Tempranillo - Spain
Deep cherry red in colour with aromas of strawberries and fruits of the forest

Fizz
Prosecco
Veuve Yellow Label
Veuve Rose

£2.85
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.50
£5.50 

£5.65
£5.95
£5.95
£6.00

£22.00
£23.75
£23.75

£4.00

£5.50

£4.50

£4.00 

£4.00

£8.00 

£6.00

£4.00

£4.50

£6.50 

£6.00 

£7.50

£6.50
 

£6.00

£6.00

£10.00 

 
£8.00

£6.00

£6.50

£8.00 

£9.50

£8.50 

£8.00

£8.00

£12.00

£10.00

£8.00

£8.50

San Miguel Zero
Kingstone Apple Cider 
Kingstone Wild Berry Cider

£23.00 

£28.00

£25.00

£23.00

£23.00

£45.00 

£30.00

£23.00

£25.00

£30.00
£75.00
£80.00

Hooch Lemon
Hooch Pink
Hooch Passion & Mango

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.00 
£5.75
£5.75

1/2
PINT

PINT 4 PINT

PITCHER

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLEWhite

B O T T L E S

D R A U G H T H O O C H

W I N E  &  F I Z Z



WHAM! WHAM! £10.00
Beefeater London Dry Gin, Cointreau and Iron Brew

Lillet Negroni £11.00
Lillet Rouge, Campari, Beefeater London Dry Gin

French Martini £11.00
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Cosmo £10.00
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

Margarita £10.00
Olmeca Silver, Cointreau, Lime, Sugar

Raspberry Daiquiri £12.00
One Eyed Rebel Cherry, Lime, Sugar, Raspberry
Puree

C O C K T A I L S

S H A R E R S

Lillet Rouge Spritz Tower £35.00
Lillet Rouge, Soda, Prosecco for 4 People!

M O C K T A I L S

The Other No.1 £4.00
Elderflower presse, Cranberry juice, Lime

Cleanse Colada.1 £4.00
Coconut Water, Cranberry juice, Lime

No Rum Bongo £4.00
Guava, Lychee, Lime, Topped with

Lemonade

Simmer Down Pucker Up £20.00
Blend of One Eyed Rebel Cherry, Passionfruit/Coconut &
spiced rums infused with chilli, Bitter Truth Pimento, Lime,
Passion Fruit and Sugar for 2 people!

Punch in The Pong £45.00
Absolut Vodka, Lillet Rouge, Passion Fruit, Lemon, Sugar,
Orange crush

S P I R I T S  &  M I X E R S

Jamesons Orange
Absolut Vodka 
Absolut Vanilla 
Absolut Citron
Beefeater Gin 
Beefeater Pink 
Beefeater Blood Orange
Malibu Original
Malibu Strawberry

£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£6.50
£6.50

£11.00
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£11.00
£8.50
£8.50

Archers Peach
Markers Mark
Martel VS
ISEO Melon Liq
Naked Malt
One Eyed Rebel Spiced Rum
One Eyed Rebel Cherry 
One Eyed Rebel Passion
Fruit & Coconut

£8.00 
£8.50
£8.50 
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

25ML 50ML 25ML 50ML

£10.50
£11.00
£11.00
£10.50
£10.50
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00

Naked Pineapple £12.00
Naked Malt, Mouse Kingdom Dark Berry Liq,
vanilla, Pineapple, Raspberry

The Gooch £12.00
Beefeater Pink, Lemon, Sugar, Pink Hooch



Demon Cola
Demon Diet Cola
Demon Lemonade
Franklin Raspberry Lemonade
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Guava Juice
Lychee Juice
Highland Still Water
Franklin Tonic
Franklin Slim
Lime and Soda

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£1.60

Seabrook Salt & Vinegar
Seabrook Sea Salt
Seabrook Leon Perrins
Monster Munch Pickled Onion
Quavers Cheese

Tropical Rumbull
Single £9.50 Double £12.00
Spiced Rum, Lime & Red Bull Tropical

£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50

£10 FOR A PIZZA & A DRINK
 EVERY FRIDAY & SUNDAY 12-4PM

DRINKS INCLUDE A PINT OF LAGER, A GLASS OF WINE (175ML), A GLASS OF PROSECCO OR A SOFT DRINK.

EXCLUDES BANK HOLIDAYS

S H O T S  &  B O M B S
R E D B U L L  S E R V E R S

Vodka & Red Bull
Single £9.00 Double £11.50
Energy or Sugarfree

Watermelon Ginbull
Single £9.00 Double £11.50
Gin, Mint, Lime & Red Bull Watermelon

Can of Red Bull £3.00
Energy | Sugarfree | Tropical | Watermelon

Skittle Bomb
Cointreau, Red Bull

Jager Bomb
Jager, Red Bull

Tequila Rose
Strawberry Cream Liquor 

Willy Chilly 
Italian Pear and Chilli Liquor 

Limoncello 
Italian Lemon Liquor 

ALL £3.50 or 2 for £6.00

F O O D  M E N U
Margherita £10.00
Tomato Sauce, Basil and Diced Mozzarella
(Contains Gluten & Dairy)

Pepperoni £11.00
Tomato Sauce, Diced Mozzarella and Pepperoni

Slices 
(Contains Gluten & Dairy)

Vegan Margherita £11.00
Tomato Sauce, Basil and Vegan Mozzarella
(Contains Gluten)

Mushroom and Truffle £12.50
Tomato Sauce, Diced Mozzarella, Mushrooms and Truffle Oil
(Contains Gluten & Dairy)

For a full allergens list consult your server S N A C K S

S O F T  D R I N K S

Mixed Olive selection £4.50

Ham and Pineapple £11.00
Tomato Sauce, Diced Mozzarella, Ham and pineapple
(Contains Gluten & Dairy)


